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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

Discus Throw WOMEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Kiekonheitto NAISET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    18:35

534 Beatrice FAUMUINA NZL 741 68.52 65.09
739 Olena ANTONOVA UKR 722 67.30 65.89
167 Vera POSPÍŠILOVÁ-CECHLOVÁ CZE 783 67.71 66.81
115 Aimin SONG CHN 784 65.33 65.23
713 Anna SÖDERBERG SWE 735 64.54 61.26
291 Franka DIETZSCH GER 686 69.51 66.29
114 Shuli MA CHN 787 62.50 62.50
591 Nicoleta GRASU ROM 718 68.80 64.89
661 Natalya SADOVA RUS 729 70.02 66.29
679 Dragana TOMAŠEVIC SCG 8210 62.43 62.43
569 Joanna WISNIEWSKA POL 7211 63.97 62.50
745 Natalya FOKINA UKR 8212 63.11 61.10

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

76.80WR Gabriele REINSCH GDR 24 Neubrandenburg9 Jul 1988
71.62CR Martina HELLMANN GDR 26 Roma31 Aug 1987
66.81WL Vera POSPÍŠILOVÁ-CECHLOVÁ CZE 26 Praha27 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Gabriele REINSCH 9 Jul 8876.80 GDR
Zdenka ŠILHAVÁ 26 Aug 8474.56 TCH
Ilke WYLUDDA 23 Jul 8974.56 GDR
Diana SACHSE-GANSKY 20 Jun 8774.08 GDR
Daniela COSTIAN 30 Apr 8873.84 ROM
Irina MESZYNSKI 17 Aug 8473.36 GDR
Galina SAVINKOVA 8 Sep 8473.28 URS
Tsvetanka KHRISTOVA 19 Apr 8773.22 BUL
Gisela BEYER 20 Jul 8473.10 GDR
Martina HELLMANN 20 Aug 8772.92 GDR

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Vera POSPÍŠILOVÁ-CECHLO66.81 CZE 27 Jun
Franka DIETZSCH66.29 GER 21 May
Natalya SADOVA66.29 RUS 27 May
Olena ANTONOVA65.89 UKR 5 Jun
Aimin SONG65.23 CHN 18 Jun
Beatrice FAUMUINA65.09 NZL 9 Feb
Nicoleta GRASU64.89 ROM 3 Jun
Marzena WYSOCKA64.57 POL 12 Jun
Aretha THURMOND64.56 USA 30 Jul
Yania FERRALES64.52 CUB 27 Jun
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